



FEE STRUCTURE FOR IX-X SESSION 2020 – 2021

Prospectus charge – One Time (Non – Refundable)	Rs. 200
-------------------------------------------------------------	----------------

Charges	Yearly Charges
Admission Fee – One Time	Rs. 1500
Annual Fee – One Time	Rs. 1000
Activity Fee	Rs. 500
I Card Fee	Rs. 50
Library Fee	Rs. 200
Magazine Fee	Rs. 200
Student Information System Fee	Rs. 300
Sport Fee	Rs. 300
Diary	Rs. 100
Total	Rs. 4150 (Non Refundable)

Monthly Tuition Fee & Computer Fee	Examination Fee		
Rs. 2000/-	Half Yearly	Annual	Total
	Rs. 700	Rs. 700	Rs. 1400

Please Note:

- Siddhartha Global School does not charge any other amount during the academic year
- Late payment and Fee rules will be applicable
- Transport charges will range from **Rs. 700 – Rs. 2500** per month.



FEE STRUCTURE FOR IX-X SESSION 2020 – 2021

Prospectus charge – One Time (Non – Refundable)	Rs. 200
-------------------------------------------------------------	----------------

Charges	Yearly Charges
Admission Fee – One Time	Rs. 1500
Annual Fee – One Time	Rs. 1000
Activity Fee	Rs. 500
I Card Fee	Rs. 50
Library Fee	Rs. 200
Magazine Fee	Rs. 200
Student Information System Fee	Rs. 300
Sport Fee	Rs. 300
Diary	Rs. 100
Total	Rs. 4150 (Non Refundable)

Monthly Tuition Fee & Computer Fee	Examination Fee		
Rs. 2000/-	Half Yearly	Annual	Total
	Rs. 700	Rs. 700	Rs. 1400

Please Note:

- Siddhartha Global School does not charge any other amount during the academic year
- Late payment and Fee rules will be applicable
- Transport charges will range from **Rs. 700 – Rs. 2500** per month.